
RECREATION  AND  CONSERVATION  OFFICE FORM  A-19  State  ofWashington

INVOICE  VOUCHER
Agency  Name

Recreation  and  Conservation  Office

P.0.  Box  40917

Olympla,  WA  98504-0917

Sponsor's  Cerkiflcate  I hereby  certify  under  penalty  oT perjury  lha(  the  Items

and  totals  listed  hereln  are  proper  charges  {or materials,  merchandise  or

servlces  fumished  ko the State  of  Washington,  and  that  all goods  Turnlshed

and/or  services  rendered  have  been  provided  without  dlscrimination  because

of  age,  sex,  marifal  status,  race,  creed,  color,  national  origin.  handicap,

religion  or  Vietnam  era or  disabled  veterans  sialus

Sponsor

Chelan-Douglas  Land  Trust

FINANCIAL  DEPT

PO Box  448'l

Wenatchee,  WA 98807

BY

(TITLE) ([)ATE)

Category  4: Backup  documentation  to be submitted  upon  request

To Be Complete:l  By  Sponsor

Proled  Number  13-1287 A
Project  Name  Nasoii  Creek  UWP  Horseshoe  Bend  Acquls

Billlng  #
3 Fmm.' , 4  \ ,  Billlng Periordo. l.,131 (l,

Thls  is a Flnal Billing?

Yes i ] Noa)Xl

CATEGORIES:

Project

AOreemem

Prsvlous  E<penditures  To [:ate Coets  For  Thls  Billing

Expendnure

Non-Reimbutsable

Amount Total Expenditures

Non-Reimbutsable

Match Total

$0.00

Propel'h} $0.00

Incldentals . $6,173.86 !Mjl73A8 5%11,6 o 'E)2-1 I ', a4 o
Pioperfy41nc  Subtotal $328,300.00 $8,173.88 $8,173.88

Admln  Costs $16,415.00 $5,207.60 $5,207.80 '31"'7"1 3)  .a'7 "7
Acqulsltlon  Total $344,715.00 sit,sat.<e $1T,381.48

 jilljjlljjllNlljmlljl  Illjj0llllll  lllll

$344,715.00 $1'l,381.46

dllllillll  111j 11, iiii'l'llllliainamiiiaiii  i

$11,381.46 =5W1 , ?__."I 6 ;3 0, Ci , 2_ Cal
FUNDING  & EXPEN[:!ITURE  FORMULA

For  RCO  Use  ONLY

Agreempntlnformatlon  PrevlousRCOReimbursements

Sponsor: 15.00225% $51,715.00 TotalBilled  $11,381.46

RCO Federal: ShareBllled $9,673.99

RCO:  SALMON  FE[)  PROJ 84.99775% $293,000.00 ShareApproved  $9,673.99 3.30%

AdvanceBalance  $0.00

MatchOwedBalance  $0.00

ShareRetained  $0.00

SharePald  $9,673.99 3.30%

Agreement  Total: 100.OOOOO% $344,715.00 MatchBank  $0.00

Doc  Date Current  [.100. NO. Ref  DOO# Vendor  Number Vendor  Message

1/4  (  " /5'79 'ft)40 7572 SWVOO15389-00 13-1287  A

Tran  Code Fund Appn  Index Prog  Index Sub Obj/SubSub Obl Project  # Amount Bllllng  #

210 / '\)01  , P21 98104 NZ 7572 qqz-.  +* 3

14 7 ( ) (1 (5  , . OertiflcationForPayment

-IL!'/a{IUL!!jW=-=-=-==-==u-w-lumLjt>li(i'> AA4 [/c@r  ".,....Aaratttin.ThQglr........................._.....!............-...-.-.-.4-......-

1INVOICE.RPT 12  /12/2014 Current  Funding



'-"'--------iiayaiili6!"LIT"!-'ff',7'Th;-,i-p.4P:4!E5-'-"!J 

---X-"G'R,40";Ra"sqP:="_;m'TEwN_iT
) _ i*?  =  } aN4  _ _ % _-'.  I+Ft'-  ' ffl- 'W-  --  W  'if!!a!!Ll  '

p;_ 3@pl'4Tj_l[NF"Dll%UAJi'a)iN>

%ro3q,,at#4 13-j24?  f$tE'!@)  1'2'A?4'liB!teB6Xa:a,gl2.C3,,n_'5i

!oWea" IWpa %1' a"";:'u'mi:o".:'lasslaa-.d Tcu.st  ;en' mA""aaTh:farP;rAogWa' h :xS'Aiai':'M' lo"N""""']= P'R"'iO'-'jq
'1%

I

'li
f:5ThlNA'NCl*LSlifNFf-@NR).MbTl_@l?(ii.n,e,'Iu,destdgita;&matiiiibapamdliim@imiiiiiiil) """'--

'mF?eff). Aimt,:.  -'l'fiT)i!:ml(f)fiaG).(n;, 'Y'a!-('-':&-M%A(""""'-----'--Rd 0 :__._a_;miJrAv.ic._altMNm-Av!lJi  iMi&mm+
Ila Illila  (].l_liV !li1ini lirP .1 (illl }la6-all0:  :ljlilllll.lllN

1,!'4--oy"yb'miit: "$---,";r-"-'II:s-:".'o-'!"- go"".'(!"a"@J"""o"; "$i0t,05-o00,Jalo/IJO!_
a "'=-"k'-o"'"R''raa-a
p[ta0@:.g@(h8i[)EjJj.:
!Maid  le:I@j.ga,gp_l.

1(Pr7Aq?ffi Pa#.Q,@?* , m5l'2.7iX' @dva:n.e:ejeaThr4e:' Prg)p4sed.JtHpx$4J,t_,_ $W_@,@'"' ffl@.@
a*  'J'  - AP

@,eT3;,91

$4J
s(@j@
$pJl@rait,_:hqriy:i:llPro4ti'A't&Pilifimq+g,,ffe: __, 2&a_:f4chh!&S'ad"f"F:'A'aan:ca!

T-at'al R"'..*"P'ra'iu""tOJD"'at'ej': . a3"'3;O'a/'4o. [Jin'Q?g.a'l'rl"§a'&.la -Q'N;7o_ E*.@Jql@JJ§e$all9o'§ i'o
,&%ieRepaied:%@a&C: @'@G) aJ;24QJi. a6§.(!!m@Exc4@: Qlio
A'g,ljJjtqp,0_Jl0,,,dtOff![15p,:,,,_,..(..a!,$*245.Q9'  3"l..M  m_JJlll[%il !Griiiit'!EXedffi:  I)'  . ,  . _

"a""  ""'  -"  -  '  i  "  '

GR4%NmQJ:761@ (g:ar4QJfUi'o$4))  aa'i
"JEimffi'c4""'iLr'a_'

p-W

VAFJ[

85i:vie:w. Eip:r,
J  Ri4_JJi'.re@4$@4s

ZaQJ7:4amts%Ji

Z qccu5aliazi:
la"l:utaa  i-AIRI-M/-ik  16  yy  e.h-

4  ffl-L--.  _# ._ a  a'
__.V'g';,11gffi_-_.(%0S;tE;-':f, ..r,,'!a'!4"'91

igQp,,3 ,  R,m,ela_:::);":srkO*lk.ep,2'as:mg'ameX
_ IQin'na$'

0(N-'-"-ailaAff6f-(144!'!E'A  aa"  'Ai+'>!jjIAaaeisllh-I-  l-  -  *alna:Aliaal

"F'L':Q;%nuN'la"adaJ"e-"'
-  !!pd'a=tamai'y

_  A'd)iDsti;rett5d@
/!IIIP-'a_P!lT_llal"_  _l  I ji1ili_  _

m
I'F%

i

 lj'l!ltj5',allJICi  Ir'J):l:)'
)ala  'Nl"!""''l'#'Q'   "Wgna!'P""'2Ua'ff"ssene

ffim

_  %Thitffi.dO.C;!!

_  NorJ5s'yd'.@Thal@,  BJIch edl,ibs

w y" 1!/%i'ffi'li9" -aaaAa'J""=a:w"'i

IJi'ln!  I (!i,,_l'('Se pnQle-@J

_ 4'Jt, slp:Ji./ leaBeidy@.

__ Clqge prsj,ect

r'% D*e  *$6nd  re.qB,'
nlAll'!!*ei(aa  zi'l.  iM%iinNffl:-k!!isai:'e=-z

I

I&
L@g,g!lall  ILli ljlfll(,iQpl!ljlJil,1

_41ost'JFQ):tC4jed'-leas@..:,-:;y,:';:.

ti  _,.,=.__..._ -  - -  * a:!  1.  __.  _  - 

p: 'herm:m:i.eri*s/i(-u.es:titaras,
' "7jfflal7-'  "-#flg'-'NHHffi_

-  am-!"(  "'-

I

1.
e

I
I

:iEii'#ailiN'otffll  -""'

I
I .saizi-_...________  If  j'  _
I  . ""  -  . '  ._ II _.. %l'  r?mffi-  -- t4 .i

': %l,:n:lete7,d.-'sa'7"''lii5.l"aa""W'  1'2"Y'7'B' ("5,,"1I ei'jili5 I:s: i!J4_i "%----+-=-a  B-"ate: ,i 'i
f  /-  -=_-s  .: ._ "  4J1:@':[4pT!d!C..-... 1'

l _ a7-"- - ""-" "' "'  - =m )
4 "  ;i-ffiK"- - "



ProjectNumber:  13-1287  RCOBilling#:  3

PROPERTY  INFORMATION  (for  this  billinq)

Appraisal  Land  Easement/  ADessej'onfmen' Title  sHuazb
WorksiteNumber-PropertyName @Acres  Appraisal  Review  Donation  Deed  Right  Policy  Cert  Map

#1-Alberg I 0.00 I I I I j

_  Cross  check  legal  documents

_  Verify  required  elements  on conservation  easement

_  Eligibility  of property

PROPERTY  INFORMATION  (from  previous  billinqs)

Appraisal  Land  Easement/  eses3onren' Title  Suab
Worksite  Number  - Property  Name  @ Acres  Appraisal  Review  Donation  Deed  Right  Policy  Cert  Map

#1-Coaker I 0.00 II I I II
Milestones  (Past  Due  or  Critical)

Critical  Milestone  TargetDate

X OrderAppraisalReview(s)  01/CY/2015

X CulturalResourcesComplete  04/01/2015

X  ProgressReportSubmitted  06/30/2015

X AnnualProjectBilling  07/31/2015

X PurchaseAgreementSigned  07/31/2015

X AcquisitionClosing  09/30/2015

X ProgressReportSubmitted  12/31/2015

X  Agreement  End Date  06/30/2016

SPECIAL  CONDITIONS:

None

BILLCHKRPT

ity['auai-  BILLING CHECKLIST  P4';E 2



it!l',  '=ffi!! f!!P}i: JI ! !lirffl Wffi!I ER:I :i{>1 I l:.7a" I ai I i i.

IFJ!a!)!'mtNmWmDllailffl!I)84! ff!I ! !R ti ffi!!! ! !l !, (!:is Yanmt t'81m
SpO[i  Or Nf  me: Chelan  Dou(ilai  L'lrld  Ta 2Sk RCO PrC IE':t  Nllrl Ear 1 34:'E-'A

Project  Name:  Nason  Creek  UWP Horseshoe  Bend Acqulsitlon  RCO Invoice  Number:  3

Property  Name:  Alberg

Category/Description

Payment

Date ________Ven_dor7E@ploye_e

Transaction

Number

Expenditure

!_

Non-

Relmbursable

Amount  (b)

Donation

,, , _____[C!.__._._._.

Total

[a+b+c)

m mW m ffl ffl ffi ml W W
Land and Improvements

Easement

Lease

Rights

rroperty  Total  (carry  forward  (a) and (b+c)  to  A-19)

am'.  - .a fflal m W Wa!i m
standard  Incldentalsi

4ppralsal 12.15.14 Mlckey  Fleming payroll 271.50 271.50

Appralsal 12.09.14 Cascade  Chelan  Appraisals 7051 5,000.00 5,000.00

Appralsal  Review

Baseline  Inventory

Closing  and Taxes

Environmental  Audit

Fencing

NEPA Compliance

Recordlng  Fees

Tltle  Reports  and Insurance

Wetland  Delineations

Other  Incldentals:

Boundary  Line Adjustment

Cultural  Resources

Demolltlon

Noxious  Weed  Control

Relocatlon

Slgns

Stewardshlp  Plan

Survey

Inc dentals  Total  (carry  forward  (a) and (b+c)  to A-19) 5,271.50 _5,271.5_Q

'qJffiffR  - i i " m W i lm

Accountlng  Manager 12.15.14 Tlffany  Brine payroll 37.79 ' 37.79

Admlnlitratlon  Total  (carry  forward  (a) and (b+c)  to  A-19) 37.79 37.79

Grand  Total  (carry  forward  (a) and (b+c)  to  A-19) 5,309.29 5,309.29

The donation  column  total  should  equal  the  sum  of all donation  forms

If the  line  item  is 100  percent  donation,  put  a slash  through  the  transaction  number  fleld

101:  Cost Report  - Acqulsltlon Washington  State Recreation  and Conservatlon  Office



RECREATION  AND  CONSERVATION  OFFJCE
FORM A-19  State  of  Washington

INVOICE  VOUCHER

tMAlL5
("  At,//'/

Agency  Name

Recreation  and  Conservation  Office

P,O.  Box  40917

Olympla,  WA  98504-0917

Sponsor's  Certificate.  I hereby  certlfy  under  penalty  of perjury  )hal the items

and totals  11sted herein  are proper  charges  for materials.  menchandise  OT

services  furnished  to the State oL Washington,  and that  all goods fumlshed

and/or  services  rendered  have been provided  without  discrimination  because

of age, sex, marlfal  status, race, tteed,  color, natlonal  origln. iTandica4
religion  or Vletnam  era O( disabled  veterans  status

Sponsor

Chelan-Douglas  Land Trust

FINANCIAL  DEFT

Pa Box 4481

Wenatchee,  WA 98807

BY

(TITLE) (DATE)

Category  4: Backup  documentation  to be  submitted  upon  request

To Be Completej  BV Sponsor

Project Number  j 3-'1287 A
ProjeclName  Naso.iCreekUWPHorseshoeBendAcquis

Billing #
2 pmm: slit,p  f i+BllllngPen'o'ad. 'it!13ol i Ll

This is a Final Billing?

Yes [ l No%

CATEGORIES:

Project

Agreement

Prs=vlous Expenditures  To Cats Costs  For This  Bllling

Expenditure

Non-Relmburaable

Amount Toial Expenditures

Non-Reimbursable

Match Total

$0.00

Property ' $0.00

Incidemals $j332.68 s-i ,ss:>.ee 4841,azo 12-k,!S d,sis,  oz
Property/Inc  Subtolal $328,300.00 $1,332.88 $1 ,3321>B

11-

Admln  Costs $16,415.00 $4,837.88 s+,esz.as 's'(q'-li-r'i ?5,  4(-i 48!,2j,
4cquisitlon  Total $344,715.00 $5,970.54 $5,e70.54

$344,715.00 $5,970.54 SS,970.54 5( i)oig1'?-a...................l..!.......................Q"S§'.q7L:78,'.'.'.'.'...".'.
FLINDING  & EXPEN(:lTuRE  FORMULA

For RCO Use ONLY

Agreemtntlnformatlon  PrevlausRCOReimbursements

Sponsor: 15.00225% $51,715.00 TotalBilled $5,970.54

RCO  Federal: ShareBll1ed $5,074.82

RCO:  SALMON  FED  PROJ 84.99775% $293,000.00 ShareApproved  $5,074.82 1.73%

AdvanceBalance  $0.00

MatchOwedBalance  $0.00

ShareRetained  $0.00

SharePaid  $5,074.82 1.73%

Agreement  Total: 100.OOOOO% $344,715.00 MatchBank  $0.00

Doc  Date Current  [ioc.  No. Ref  DOO# Vendor  Number Vendor  Message

r?-/itAt 1S?K7(q  Th 7/ 7572 SWVOO15389-00 13-1287  A

Tran Code  ' Fund API)n Index Prog Index Sub Obl/SubSub  Obj Project  # Amount Bllllng  #

210  ,,- ,  001 . P21 98104 NZ 7572 '{Wf.  l')- 2

7 / A ( 'l /) _/') . , Certification_For Payment

I
...!J 'l(Ab'.

i{II)!l(}!lfllfi l- tz%ltf__ -"l  l'h/;7

1 INVOICE.RPT 6 /30/2014 Current  Funding



1.NTT NAL  BILLING  CHECKLIST  - PAr"'-  I
lnvoice  #k., fflece'ived  Date:  12/11/2014

B.i:l:lin.g Period:  05"1614-113014
&PRogOoRalTteY:'iPoA%:s':'::oN'iTe

r-i:H.l'l  l:l  IrJFl)HM/lllU'N

Project  #:

Project  'Fype:

Sponsor:

Project  Name:

Project  Contact:

Phone  #:

13-1.2'87

Acquisitiori

Ch,elan-Douglas'  Land  Trust

Nason Crebk  UVi!P I lui op.:il iut. [)eiiJ'Au.luiaiticin
M.ickey  Fleming

(509)  66.7-9708  26

Contract  Period:

Primary  Progiram:

Pending  Amendment:

Adm'in  Limit:

A&E Limit:

Fiscal  Year:

1 '1441')M.  a'l tn  P'l ltV')n'l  Fi

SALMON  FED  PROJ

No

5.00%

30.00%

2014

A&E  Reported  to  Date:  $0.00  0.OO.o'o

Admin  Reported  to Date:  $5,207.60i  31.7Z."n

ndi'n  bill'in

Retainage  (Withhe.ld)  Paid:

Retai.nage  (Withhe'ld)  to Date:

Plaiiiit'J  11ctainag:':

Advance  Balance:

Match  Bank  Baila.nce:

Match  Owed  []eilci.iicv.

Finail  B'illiing:

Total  Cost  Exceeded:

A&E  Litnit  Exceeded:

Admi.n  Limit  Exceeded:

$0.00
$0.00

1'O.OO'!"o

$0.00.

$0.00

$0.00

FISCAL  ST  AFF

Review  For

/  Reqiu:iped docs

jAcceptable  dates

/  Accurate  mat.i

ImiseJ/A%tis.ni

Questioinab:le  cos.ts

Comrrients/Ques.tio.ns

Special  Condlitions

fslglmmAe:la:

Ame:nd leg'all description/
scope

Worksites  updated

 Accept'final  report

Close short./  close project

Close short/:leave  active

 Close project

Delete  billing aind :recycle

npplp  ql'irl rztut'vi.lu gHCl'igu.i

Closed' Not Comp'leted  - Reason

Fisca  'i:':es

Entered  By: I/i/i Date: 1'2/1 1 /'20l41GM Initials: Date:

'.laal'ilnl+,)#,



*.  l

iit7 'ERNAL BILLING CHECKLIST  r.'ae 2

Project  Number:  13-1287  RCO  Billing  #:  2

PROPERTY  INFORMATION  (for  this  billinq)

Appraisal  Land  Eagement/  e:es:Ponren' Title  SHuab
WorksiteNumber-PropertyName  #Acres  Appraisal  Review  Donation  Deed  Right  Policy  Cert  Map

#1 - Alberg 0.00

#1 - Coaker 0.00

_  Cross  check  legal  documents

_  Verify  required  elements  on conservation  easement

__ Eligibility  of property

Milestones  (Past  Due  or Critical)

Critical  Milestone  TargetDate

X OrderAppraisalReview(s)  01/01/2015

X CulturalResourcesComplete  04/01/2015

X ProgressReportSubmitted  06/30/2015

X AnnualProjectBilling  07/31/2015

X PurchaseAgreementSigned  07/31/2015

X AcquisitionClosing  09/30/2015

X Progress  ReportSubmitted  ,'  12/3"l/2015

X AgreementEndDate  06/30/2016

SPECIAL  CONDITIONS:

None

BILLCHKRPT



mmmimmmuym
ai
*;i_ !!l

1, eW! IW!l!t:l WOl
!a!lUMIWm=!!a',iaffi

ILi ilffl '4Pj! r L! i I

ti ff I W mI 6aI !n ffi! ! m! ! ffi mi! !
Sponsor  Nam  ii :helar-Dcuglas  Land Trust  RCO 5 '(ilBij  Numb;r:  13-1287A

Project  Name:  Nason  Creek  uWP  Horseshoe  Bend Acquisition  RCO Invoice  Number:  2

Property  Name:  Coaker

Category/Description

Payment

Dats vendor/Employee
Transaction

Number

Expenditure

(a)

Non-

Relmbursable

Amountlb) aa*

Donation

--(C)  ,,,,,,,,,,,_,

Total

[a.+.bj_))______..

W!U  , lil
w

' I . I 1.11. '. . . I .,m m. Ml W! !

Land and Improvements

Easement

Lease

Rlghts

Froperty  Total  (carry  forward  (a) and Ib+c)  to A-19)

W#''.'  . v.... "  . : i:..i ..ii  . r . ..l '.' ;.'..:... "  h m m 12 [i M' !'l W
Standard  Incldentals:

Appraisal 1LO7.14 Cascade  Chelan  Appraisers 3,500.00 3,500.00

11.30.14 Mlckey  Fleming payroll 497.75 497.75

Appraisal  Revlew

Baseline  Inventory

Closing  and Taxes

Environmental  Audit

FenclnB

NEPA Compliance

Recordlng  Fees

TRle Reports  and lnsurance 11.30.14 Mlckey  Fleming payroll 260.19 260.19

Wetland  Delineations

Other  Incidentalsi

Boundary  Line Adjustment

Cultural  Resources

Demolition

NOXIOIIS Weed  Control

Relocatlon

Signs

Stewardshlp  Plan 11.30.14 David Morgan payroll 181.53 181.53

11.30.14 Davld Morgan mlleage ig.so 19.60

SurveV

. ________ lncden talsTotal(.c4 ____rryfom+ard_(.5 4,459.07 4,459.07

}l  .1 am nm fm m m m
Lands Project  Manager 11.30.14 Mickey  Flemlng payroll 260.19 260.19

Accounting  Manager 11.30.14 Tlffany  Brine payroll 75.59 75.59

Admlnlitratlon  TOtal (Carrj/  font!ard  (a) and (b+C) tO A-19) 335.78 335.78

Grand  Total  (carry  forward  (a) and  (b+c)  to A-19) 4,794.85 4,794.85

The donation  column  total  should  equal  the  sum of  all  donation  forms

If the line  Item  Is 100  percent  donation,  put  a slash  through  the  transaction  number  field

102:  Cost Report  - Acqulsitlon Washlngton  State Recreation  and Conservation  Offlce



I

lm!WiiWj
[ ! !Em'll) Qanti !J!im'&2!MU'!!!5a'ff!!
I Iji i, ') I J i.) si Ilj C '1 % I

gmi  '." aaaiximi.N fiWii N! mtnJ fffi!! I m i mHg I ! ti
Sponsor  Nr  me: Chelan  DOk glaS Land l'r  Jjt  RCO PrOleCt Number:  '13-1287A

Project  Name:  Nason  Creek  UWP Horseshoe  Bend Acquisition  RCO Invoice  Number:  2

Property  Name:  Alberg

Category/Description

Payment

Date .....____ __Vendor/Em.ploy4e_______
Transaction

Number

Expenditure

_ (a)__,,,_

Non-

Reimbursable

.__J3rn!3nt ____(b) iiii

Donation

,,_Q,-,

Total

(a+b+c)
, lilllll

0 

! 4 ii  I  , , ,
lii  '

W m W I
Land and Improvements

Easement

Lease

Rights

Froperty  Total  (carry  forward  [a) and Ib+c)  to  A-19)

.1 . !  : .1 1  . . ' .. . "   m.'  . . tmi m a m: ml m
Standard  Incldentals:

Appraisal 11.30.14 Mlckey  Fleming payroll 181.00 181.00

Appraisal  Review

Basellne  Inventorv

Closing  and Taxes

Environmental  Audit

'Fencing

NEPA Compliance

Recording  Fees

Tltle  Reports  and Insurance

Wetland  Delineations

Other  Incldentals:

Boundary  Llne Adjustment

Cultural  Resources

Demolltlon

Noxious  Weed  Control

Relocatlon

Signs

Stewardshlp  Plan 11.30.14 Davld  Morgan payroll 181.53 181.53

11.30.14 Davld  Morgan mlleage 19.60 19.60

Survey

Inc dentals  Total  (carry  forward  (a) and (b+c)  to  A-19) 382.13 382.13

P, : "  ' " . ', "  '  } : H  ' 'i '€ im m
Lands-P7ole--ctManager"-"'-11.30.14 Mlckey  Fleming payroll 158.37 158.37

Accounting  Manager 11.30.14 Tlffany  Brlne payroll 75.57 75.57

Administration  TOtal  (Carn/  fOrWard  (a) and (b+C) tO A-19) 233.94 233.94

Grand  Total  (carry  forward  (a) and (b+c)  to A-19) 616.07 616.07

The donation  column  total  should  equal  the  sum  of  all donatlon  forms

If the  line  Item  Is 100  percent  donation,  put  a slash  through  the  transaction  number  field

101:  Cost Report  - Acquisition Washington  State  Recreation  and Conservation  Office



RECREATION  AND  CONSERVATION  OFFICE

INVOICEVOUCHER '(  ? 147
Sponsors  Certificafe.  I hereby  certify  under  penalty  of perjury  that  the items

and totals  listed  herein  are proper  charges  for matetials,  merchandise  or
services  furnlshed  to !he  State  of Washington,  and that all goods  fumished
and/or  services  rendered  have  been  provided  without  discrimination  because

of age, sex, marital  status,  race,  creed, color,  national  origin,  handicap,
religion  or Vietnam  era or disabled  veterans  status.

Agency  Name

Recreation  and  Conservation  Office

P.0.  Box  40917

Olympia,  WA  98504-0917

Sponsor

Chelan-Douqlas  Land  Trus(

FINANCIAL  DEPT
PO Box 4461
Wenatchee,  WA 98807

BY

(TITLE) (DATE)

Category  4: Backup  cocumentation  to be submitted  upon request

To Be Completed  Bv g'pons6r  ' . '

ProleclNumber  13-1287A
Project  Name  Nascn  Creek  UWP  Hor-;eshoe  Bend  Ai

Billing #
1 From.' , ,/,  1, _,Billing Periordo., 5h dt52 Thyiesslst tri FinNaol hng?

CATEGORIES:

Project

%reement

' Pfe,vious  E>pe('ldlfOres  'Jo J@t6aa.'. ' . = Costs  For  This  B 'lling

Expend!turi '
Non-Relr?biirffiable

' Amount Total  ' . Expenditures

Non-Reimbursable

Match Total

$0.00

Land $0.00

Incidentals $0.00 /331-,4(, {33Z  ,(x,(b

Land/Inc  Subtotal $328,300.00 $0.00

Admin  Costs S16,415.00 $0.00  .

$0.00

tA/,a.l, a6 4!>'i!,8F3
Acquisition  Total $344,715.00

$344,715.00 $0.00 _51 "7o,s4 5"7 ')o 1)"'4

FUNDING  & EXPENDITURE:  FORMJLA

For  RCO  Use  ONLY

AgreemeritalnformaNori ." "  ' = '  :PreviousRe:OReimburse'meints

Sponsor: 15.00225% $51,715.00 Total  Billed

RCO  Federal: Share  Billed

RCO:  SALMON  FED  PROJ 84.99775% $293,000.00 Share  Approved

Advance  Balance

Match  Owed  Balance

Share  Retained

Share  Paid

Agreement  Total: 100.OOOOO% $344,715.00 Match  Bank

.Doc  Da(e, Current  Ooc.'  ho. Ref  DOC# VendorNumber Vendor  Message

6-30-1+ i51lZ3bl 7572 SWVOOal  5389-00 13-1287  A

Tran  Code !"und Appn  Index Prog  Inaex Sub OtJ/SubSub Obl Project  # ' Amount' Billing  #a

210 /' '\  001 . P21
l'i

98104 NZ 7572 ,iO  aH,8'2 1

t //  \ iI /7,  / ) , , Certification For Payment ' ""

U
Pro)ei

(/U  - /_ /  /  .r
/V  tot>7i[r
=tManager/Date I  /  / Accounting/Date hk'JD-ll

"V

1INVOICE.RPT 3/4/2014 Current  Funding



'l  . . 

--,l,ln-l,Vl71o.,410'-ac,-e,-,,BR%%l71ell,:!lin\:l1:0(AvJr,l,ePt!,d<J,la,rfflrivo,14a#,d,tem}07':lkl\:162I1.1/OllrJ:tQ41,1,k''J,%l"6,h,%!!-Of!,IT,5;,%,1:.!5,Ji\,4a,""'flJ-Qkl'aO"'-p'J"""@',alrR"".:L,'::.-';-AT;'.1;,-4M7:%____"T'57a

-  -   -  -  -..  -.-  - -har..ma.  n*-_  aaa'aaa"' I i i

I

i

&:m'ffi!:iiiffiTA!I&iii.'aiicyixiii;.  mP'€!ffl4i

:: I

=- I
.1

l

aHJna'l-J.lff,e-.1'  flllNF:!l :J (WI1 :lalWIUIN!
-o:  "JaM".  '  -  '-  - -aWWf'

piso3h4: 'i=uj3  ,Cy@u!;a@%fifJ@-L i;'Ts*"offi[eto:§<@eie,
er03J3j-T'j!=-e: "a!"gffia;bn PK$-ar)/'gr%g-Q s@54oJzta:i@o,.i
;p,,o;,qs@€: (44!!4@-[$$il'a'ffiL7g!IT'H)J[s:t P.eqtll$AJ44@jJ[_ Nai>
Pra)jH,%Nary. NR_!;smCJIAWP'iH$_X:,'e'*tiee_t'RJltfc,q4ticn ffi4i  L)i§:  .5i,',W,_7o

P;Cs4eaaCt: lt4:,ey.F'a'miin,g. *ELirgit:  :'o.ioffi
%9%e  (5"(f%,i@'7"9j4fle' iF4caJYep,r:..,..,2.@lid i
JaljMalf&lA&tjiNF:QR!A)-T:10iNH(i!imimlaiideg aZTh-f!:%lQih p,ein:dimq 'billinitqi)4

a- ""-_.  ffi

"""'l/R"'ato'CQ+'7!!.JJd;fa"a"0:ffi,i3:':,G)701,5:..0€),!01, -81,v45WO,,}!7a27Er8:0:0 ,,RR'4"q,aa<')i€nnaaag: ((?W,:tthhm'hhe'e51:))t:o:'.rD=""aa%:
tai.t4;..i .,

/  u
/  !0%':l;Th:nn,gdmR-qL_aiiin [%.0@,t.ttt......_s-*i..tttt_-_. =_._z.  rh'fih  =c  =-   -F  -  r.i/  .--&-  .-  -  - - -  ' "'a"

j i

I
l$tBp,0,SelatayljTil'q%: i(4JyV  ?,$7:'c$Ball@lil'gJ'  @.'90-

PagJtoae.46Paym.m_$to@ $@lr74.El2!' qM@!al%,yi.chhf=ll:sfi:e':-.,Bflm:,at,laCtila:,eeJ: lQi_Q@i:
IJdal. 9Jg:'Fota:%@o@E7@,@q,d,eJ:' NG)

lT'\"o""t=a!N'lc0,,Pae:a,61d%!:tO!'DjaA:ipes: $,:2G90}0{. 0.01,0,o/O Noi  s(41$

!!4A'en"j'iRn;.mp:o5'el-defdoi$Doa'Dke.aQ%5 f4,',Q$gO.':'o)3 :_..o&."o2iogeJ'oz*o :a&":W"lj[Jt'f'-"At;,cee'ede,eddeJ: N""io!:
li 1316&A.L,SNiAiffiF kGlF2jWm;f lf*M*F'fn-;  ni.im#jakii  ;-_mm-II

--p  #laa# a _.o'!'e(i!!!"  !".-""  "  """'  W'a"""  !'l  ri  -

Ii:ieeMr:eA)Vjaoic M Mnail&ElAl-llliim.ai - ' """a"  " '#i'acm
M' --
a'aitiio.rJfs_of#od  ""'-'

* vi  -   /  o .qfa fflz I

I

I
I
I
i
I

! _iii4q@'[gijreal)6)0)eql) Kf  El.igiitleletes:3s
ma

_" §aepJ:'le6qs _ 'f)':110,1,4"@ams
/

3_- $Ciaite mEl%i  N'a'rrEl4

_  (;l:tl@@J@m[mU.le costs _  Sffi- Jl(yd@4i:o.ris

_ /V@iisitio:f';gi$es_

_ El'a  edlits

SJp'mi491

;)

_ -PI)ii-  @4tioi0x

,, Bl%.qa:lpI:mffl:lsie!T4!@2lpTh41lsains%gm,l'

 AsQcoa:p'fe_, Cjtil(de,pJ,ripJ[0n/a

_  Works;i;f5u,pal:a!q.d

_  Ac@;pti)ii'=l4p.aai

C

_affi"',s4ca;Tit;d

_  qma(e-'aJal (;by

_, ai0!<t=iaa4gffi:t €i

_  Cl,l'Qse sho@ tase6i;

_  %e  short / IqQe a4@

_  (if,e  p.iioj,eai-ta

_  le!J5t§biilliiidiig@cle:

4,%  am.d re.tuicn%s.'ps@5o.<

_  Cl*vd f%q-t Caipple.teJ - FaRS:@'m

i

am hA ._ _ _ -  J..  1, I
.-...  I'm  00N -e_  =-iaau:c  -'-"'-

Jo-  'ema  

C.arntm'iedsA(JUi'eAi'sm!t -"""

!a--  --All--  _ _  IIR!i_flll!_  -

!

f'ji € ff1tl.b:Ws  """""""  i:'

!.{.._______..___'a_a  r 1%  _.  r  i  ____

B4$re54%y .i"LA/') @%9 'M""' "'J_;qJ:  ( A61!,X,1,'a(_h" a''F'  !JFmB: ('k@bl.l"'*  "".____.""""""i
-"'-  " - 7  "==--- -- /" =' J



iw-RNAL  BILLING  CHECKLIST  - P("'  ;e  2

ProjectNumber:  13-1287  RCOBilling#:  'l

PROPERTY  INFORMATION  (for  this  billing)

Appraisal  Land  Easement/  8sees:Ponren" Title  Suab
WorksiteNumber-PropertyName #Acres  Appraisal  Review  Donation  Deed  Right  Policy  Cert  Map

#1 - Alberg 0.00

#1 - Coaker 0.00

_  Cross  check  legal  documents

_  Verify  required  elements  on conservation  easement

_  Eligibility  of property

Milestones  (Past  Due  or  Criticall

Critical  Milestone  TargetDate

ProjectStart  12/04/2013

X ProgressReportSubmitted  06/30/2014

X AnnualProjectBilling  0713A/2C114

X OrderAppraisalReview(s)  08/30/2014

X CulturalResourcesComplete  09/30/2014

X PurchaseAgreementSigned  ,  i!/30/2014

X Progress  Report  Submitted  "- 12/:31/2014

X AcquisitionClosing  06/30/2015

X ProgressReportSubmitted  06/30/2015

X AnnualProjectBilling  07/31/2015

X ProgressRepofSubmitted  12/31/2015

X AgreementEndDate  06/30/2016

SPECIAL  CONDITIONS:

None

BILLCHKRPT



l

IIKfl!iae!lmi
ffi!j! mQ!mmt m!81 )t!amA!l ma I

(!Ili € iffii!lmi!!ilt'ilN
I!i I 14 i: l" ai j AtHitAT

:!i * '1 I ] J il
I fflali M! afl !! t!!:a !l mtn tn1.1I f n!!l m

5:  )n!;O ' olt  ne:  C.1:!If i-  ):  Jgl33 131-C Tru'it  RCO PrO,l! :t  'l Urnbk i3-1287A

Project  Name:  Nason  Creek  UWP Horseshoe  Bend Acquisition  RCOlnvoice  Number:  I

Property  Name:  Alberg

Category/Description

'il'  "

Payment

Date

W!m
Vendor/Employee

Transaction

Number

Expenditure

,,,,,,,,, ,,,,,,,!.!),,,,,,,, ,,__,_

Non-

Relmbursable

Amount  Ib)

Donation

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,!!:!,,,,__,,,,

Total

(a+b+c)

m; m M m: m
Land and Improvements I

Easement

Lease

nights

Property  Total  (carry  forward  (a) and  (b+c)  to  A-19)

:i I I I I I I li ' li "  M m :'  }. M' m
Standard  Incldentals:

Appraisal

Appraisal  Revlew

Basellne  Inventory

Closlng  and Taxes

Envkonmental  Audit

Fencing

NEPA Compllance

Recording  Fees

Title  Reports  and Insurance

Wetland  Delineations

Other  Incldentals:

Boundary  Line Adjustment

Cultural  Resources

oemolition

Noxlous  Weed  Control

Relocation

Signs

Stewardship  Plan 4/15/13-5/15, Neal Hedges payroll 529.23 529.23

4/15/13-5/15, Hanne  Beener payroll 137.10 137.10

Survey

Inc dentals  Total  (carry  forward  (a) and  (b+c)  to  A-19) 666.33 666.3;1.

m'*ii"'i"  2 ffl m .i i ffl I J.
Lands Project  Manager 4/15/13-5/15, -M- Ickey  Fleming payroll -' """"""""i:6'i-CT.4i"' 2,030.42

Executive  Director 4/15/13-5/15, Bob Bugert payroll 181.34 181.34

Accounting  Manager 4/15/13-5/15, Tiffany  Brlne payroll 94.47 94.47

Mileage 4/15/13-5/15. Hanne  Beener mileage 12.71 12.71

Admlnl  itration  TOtal (Carry  farward  (a) and  (b+C) tO A-19) 2,318.94 2,318.94

Grand  Total  (carry  forward  (a) and  (b+c)  to  A-19) 2,985.27 2,985.27

The donation  column  total  should  equal  the  sum  of  all donation  forms

If,the  line  item  Is 100  percent  donation,  put  a slash  through  the  transaction  number  field

101:  Cost Report  - Acquisition Washington  State  Recreatlon  and Conservation  Office



I

rgxatimmtmmm
! e' Mfflffil!lffl ! ffitR!lffi!t!WWJW!WfflNa!Wfllffltl €Wll!fl;i

* Ij L l' la.1.!l 12f4
,I l

(
0 .1-J il' iJl:!!!RM!ml!lffi!lffi!!If!!fm'!lWlI I ffWt taI I I ! KWl.mI ffma W! I a!th 01f

Spcnsoi  Name:  Che iri-D:uglas  _ard Trust  RCO ?aoltct  Niim  ysr: 134:!874

Project  Name:  Nason  Creek  UWP Horseshoe  Bend Acquisltlon  RCO Invoice  Numbea: 1

property  Namei  Coaker

Category/Description

Payment

Date Vendor/Employee

Transactlon

Number  .

Expenditure

_,,_,,_ ,<!),_,,, ,, , , ,,

Non-

Reimbursab1e

.A5nount (by__
Donation

_,,,,,_,,,,,,,,,,,_!5_)_,__,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Total

(a+b+c)

:0 iii W "  i, I I ' i!' m 5 (!mlffll 5
Land and Improvements

Easement

Lease

Rights

._ _ Froperty Total Ic.arry 5oi'ward (a) a ___nd q.
i [ 'i '  I "  i i i i ML  '   i i !am'
Standard  Incldentals:

Appraisal

Appralsal  Review

Basellne  Inventory

Closlng  and Taxes

Environmental  Audit

Fencing

NEPA Compllance

Recording  Fees

Tltle  Reports  and Insurance

Wetland  Delineations

Other  Incldentalsi

Boundary  Line Adjustment

Cultural  Resources

Demolltlon

Noxious  Weed  Control

Relocatlon

Slgns

Stewardship  Plan 4/15/13-5/15, Neal Hedges payroll 529.23 52!1.23

4/15/13-5/15, Hanne  Beener payroll 137.10 137.10

Survey

_iiiii iiiiiiiii  ....._____...............................  Inc dentals Tot al (carryforward_(a) and (b+c) to A-I!! 666.33 666.33

/: - "  - "  ' " m 5 am aa ffi #M'!IM m
Lands Project  Manager 4/15/13-5/15, Mickey  Fleming payroll 2,030.42 2,030.42

Executive  Director 4/15/13-5/15, Bob Bugert payroll 181.34 181.34

Accounting  Manager 4/15/13-5/15, Tlffany  Brine payroll 94.47 94.47

Mileage 4/15/13-5/15, Hanne  Beener mileage 12.71 12.71

Adrnlnl;tratlon  Total (carry forward (a) and Ib+c) to A-19) 2,318.94 2.318.94

Grand  Tota1 (carry  forward  (a) and (b+c)  to A-19] 2,985.27 2,985.27

The donatlon  column  total  should  equal  the  sum  of  all donation  forms

If the line  Item  is 100  percent  donation,  put  a slash  through  the  transaction  number  field

101:  Cost Report  - Acquisition Washln(;ton  State  Recreatlon  and Conservation  Office


